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Complaints

Name

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

AGUILAR VENTURA, ROMAN ARIEL

AGUILAR, MICHEAL DSHON

ALI, HOZAIFA HUSSEIN

ASKVIG, CLINT CHARLES

BALON, ZACHARY GARRITT

BARNES, COREY XAVIER

BARNHART, MICHAEL ALAN

BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS

BEATHEA, CHEYENNE BROWN

BLAKE, BRANDON DERICK

BROCK, MITCHELL JAMES

BRO®@KS, DEVANTE LEE

Date
Age Released

20

23

29

32

24

45

32

22

36

38

26

34

28

Age Date

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOOUISB@\FEEILItYTY

Details

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136631
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135663
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136052
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136449
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135642
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135595
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136579
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136245
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136253
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136539
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135403
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136057
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136332
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4+ 8/30/2025 10:14 PM
+ 8/21/2025 02:25 PM
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04:02 AM

+ 10/3/2025 01:43 PM
+ 7/1/2025 09:16 PM
4+ 9/7/2025 03:40 AM

+ 10/14/2025
10:28 AM

+ 10/17/2025
06:01 PM

+ 8/6/2025 07:55 PM
+ 9/27/2025 02:23 PM

4+ 10/14/2025
02:13 PM

+ 10/7/2025 04:41 PM

4+ 10/14/2025
01:14 AM

+ 9/24/2025 07:15 PM
4+ 10/1/2025 02:54 PM
4+ 9/30/2025 05:40 PM

+ 10/11/2025
04:20 AM

4+ 10/3/2025 08:06 PM
+ 9/29/2025 12:12 AM
4+ 9/8/2025 09:12 AM

4+ 10/16/2025
06:35 PM

+ 9/20/2025 10:22 PM

4+ 10/13/2025
01:11 AM

Patd BGakeeD5
01:54 PM

BROOKS, JAMAAL TUMEIR
Name

BROWN, KEITH EUGENE
BRYANT, ROBERT LEE
CASTAGNO, REBECCA LYNN

CAUSEY, RODNEY DEVON

CEYA, DAVEE BLAH)
CHRISTENSON, ADAM JAMES
COZINE MEADE, JACOB ALLEN

CRAIG, MONTELLE JAMAR

CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA

CURRY, STEPHON TRAVELL
DACUNOS, MICHAEL

DAVIS, DEONTE C

DOWNING, RICHARD BRANDON

ECHOLS, GREGORY LYNN BAILEY

ELDER, CINDY SUE
ELLIS, ANTHONY TONY
ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL

FLORES MEZA, NUBIA MELISSA

FREEMAN, DEVON TYRONE
GARRETT, CHRISTOPHER LEE
GARVIN, MARCUS DEONTE

GOFF, DANIEL ALLEN

GUISE, ERIC LEWIS

HASLETT TOMOVA, RAYANNA PITTMAN

NBNIRRERSON, ARTURIO DEVON

Date
Age Released

24

55

49

39

30

34

23

28

32

26
49

27

36

33

58

59

23

42

33

38

44

60

28

25

Age Date
Released
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HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HOWS QR ENity

>,
Details

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136063
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134710
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135907
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135756
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136626
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136392
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135046
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136020
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136544
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136584
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135551
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136289
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136546
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136451
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136254
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136368
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136356
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136500
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136400
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136330
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136033
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136568
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136203
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136581

<+ 8/23/202508:11 PM
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+ 8/16/2025 05:39 PM

+ 10/18/2025
07:05 PM

4+ 10/6/2025 12:26 AM

+ 4/25/2025 01:10 PM

+ 7/16/2025 02:17 AM

4+ 7/14/2025 09:15 PM

+ 10/13/2025
12:02 PM

4+ 10/4/2025 03:01 AM

+ 10/18/2025
01:01 PM

4+ 10/18/2025
03:22 PM

+ 10/6/2025 03:01 PM

+ 10/16/2025

09:36 PM

+ 7/26/2023 07:49 AM

4+ 2/13/2025 09:10 PM

4+ 10/17/2025
10:59 AM

+ 8/2/2025 06:15 PM

4+ 10/9/2025 05:27 PM

+ 7/7/2025 07:27 PM

4+ 10/14/2025
09:47 AM

+ 5/27/2025 05:11 AM

4+ 3/10/2025 05:35 PM

4+ 9/21/2025 04:35 PM

+ 10/17/2025
01:51 PM

Patd BG6keDS
05:57 PM

JACKSON, GEORGE LARVIS
Name

JACOBS, SAIRA VIRGINIA

JONES, DERRILL ROMERO

JONES, LADARREL MARTICE

JONES, ROBERT DENAIL

KARIM, YAHYA IBNABDUL

KIM, JONATHAN JONGSU

LALLOUTI, DJAMEL

LARSON, CURTIS LEE

LEE, RASHAUD LAMAR

LONIER, JOSEPH ROBERT

LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES

MARSHALL, CARL LESLIE

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MILLER, RYAN LYLE ROY

MOBLEY, DENARIO NATHANIEL

NEUZIL, CAMERON JOSEPH

ONEAL, LAMONTE TIVEL

PALMER, RAY DELL

PARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE

PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL

PRESLICKA, MICHAEL EDWARD

RAY SALTER, DEMARIO DEMARQUEZ

REGHARDSON, CHAMAR DHIMERE

49 Date
Age Released

38

43

31
49
46
48

69

37

37

37

44

22

32
29

35

19

22

22

58

19
34
32
21

Age Date
Released

WASHINGTON
EBB?\WQ Facility

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

Woss HgTFE@Nity
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>
Details

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135799
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135672
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136608
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136438
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133995
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135238
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135225
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136531
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136409
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136602
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136604
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136442
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136572
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136578
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135498
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136474
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135119
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136543
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136217
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136580
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136567

+

9/30/2025 06:46 PM
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+

+

8/28/2024 05:06 PM

10/16/2025

06:24 AM
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+

+

8/27/2025 10:28 AM

8/5/2025 01:09 PM

9/18/2025 10:21 AM

5/18/2025 07:57 PM

9/7/2025 02:40 PM

9/14/2025 04:48 AM

10/11/2025

07:10 PM

+

10/16/2025

10:24 AM

+

10/17/2025

06:34 PM

+

10/17/2025

10:08 PM

+

10/17/2025

04:47 PM

+

10/16/2025

05:31 PM

+

10/10/2025

11:56 AM

+

+

4/1/2025 10:33 PM

10/13/2025

11:21 AM

+

+

10/3/2025 05:23 PM

10/16/2025

02:24 PM

+

+

9/11/2025 10:07 AM

9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

ROLLINS, WILLIAM EARL
Name
SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SHANNON, BRIANNA
RONEISHASOMONE

SIMPKINS, VICTOR ALLEN

SMEAD, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM

SMITH, JEFFREY THOMAS

SNIPES, RONALD LEROY

STACY, TRAYVON MICHAEL

STOWELL, DAVID RICHARD

SWARTWOOD, TAYLOR JAMES

TAYLOR, CHARLES EDWARD Jr.

TAYLOR, ROBBIE DARRELL

THURMAN, REGINALD

TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO

TURNER, RYAN STUART

WALLACE, QUINTON ARMAND

WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL

WESTERDALE, GARRETT ALLEN

WHITE, THOMAS JAMES

WILLIAMS, MARQUAY DASEAN

WRIGHT, MEKHI LAVELLE

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

49 Date
Age Released

46

26

66
37
51
57
24
38

46

58

38

59

46

47

32

44

23

42

24

21
21

Age Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facility
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

_)
Details
_)

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136359
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136560
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135840
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135536
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136172
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136028
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136123
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136507
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136561
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136585
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136589
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136583
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136566
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136485
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136530
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136397
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136562
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136069
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
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